mdi
Membrane Technologies
96 Well Filter Plates
mdi 96 Well filter plates are well designed high throughput devices
which are useful for a wide variety of applications ranging from
sample preparation, debris removal and filter based assays.
Inert, Polypropylene body, simple and robust design, with each filter
well completely separated from the other ensures that there is no

Advanced Microdevices Pvt. Ltd.   20-21, Industrial Area, Ambala Cantt-133 006, INDIA
Tel: +91-171-2699290, +91-9896394509   E-mail : info@mdimembrane.com   Website : www.mdimembrane.com
Ordering Information
D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
DST FPXXXXX1705A
DST FPXXXXX1745A
DST FPXXXXX1733L
DST FPXXXXX1727L
DST FPXXXXX1707E
Type
Example:
Well Capacity* Pack SizeSterilityNo. of Wells
Code Code CodeCodeCode